
CompanyName First Name Last Name Address Phone Email License # Date Class Taken
Vision Realty Stella Ann 350 Warfield Blvd, Ste. D (931) 320-1010 stella.ann1111@gmail.com 285700 4/11/2023

Yolanda Armour 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 980-1288 yarmour22@gmail.com 334541 3/18/2024
Premier Realty and Management Melissa Arrington 1102 North Main St 615.495.7532 melissa062376@aol.com 361672 8/22/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) April Ashby 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 220-6598 aprilashby@kimberlyharrishomes.com 344852 12/5/2023
RENCO Realty Corporation Kelly Baggett 920-360-0799 kellybaggettrealtor@gmail.com 327688 3/18/2024
The Barnes Group Rhett Barnes 101 N 3rd St Suite 208 (931) 278-0202 rhett@barnesgrouptn.com 299019 3/18/2024
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Ginger Beireis 424 South First Street 931-3024277 gbeireis@realtracs.com 285762 3/18/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Jacqueline Beita 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd Ste. 1 615-756-8986 realtorbeita@gmail.com 366915 4/11/2023
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Kevin Bracy 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 624-4061 kevin@thebracyhomegroup.com 334502 4/11/2023
Byers and Harvey Kevin Bracy 1820 Business Park Dr. 9316473501 kevin@thebracyhomegroup.com 334502 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Joyce Bradley 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 648-8500 ftbradley@att.net 289152 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Irvenia Brooks 1820 Fitzgerald St (912) 227-1685 venabrooks@gmail.com 375820 3/18/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Lesa Capps  931-302-5979 homeswithlesa@gmail.com 366889 6/2/2025
What About That House Real Estate Services Debra Clark 211 S Second St 931 3026804 debraclark49@gmail.com 376881 8/22/2024
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (Riverside) Debra Cloud 111 South Riverside Drive (931) 552-1700 debracloud@hotmail.com 265086 8/22/2024
Sweet Home Realty & Property Management Samantha Cobble 1090 Drakes Cove Rd S (919) 434-4379 samcobb.realtor@gmail.com 358032 12/5/2023
Berkshire Hathaway Home Serv. Nicole Collard 3745 Chapel Hill Rd (813)560-5022 nicole.collard@penfedrealty.com 351648 12/5/2023
Veterans Realty Services Gigi (Antuan) Cornelius 3021 Ft. Campbell Blvd 931-492-9600 gcorneliusrealtor@gmail.com 376984 8/22/2024
eXp Realty, LLC Deanay Cox 1268 Eagles View Drive 2024235348 deanay.cox@gmail.com 361126 12/5/2023
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Roy Dantzler 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd 931-220-9712 info@3jtransportation.com 365928 4/11/2023
Veritas Realty Group, LLC Lisa Davis 805 Burton Trail 9316244999 lisaadavis.realtor@gmail.com 372193 12/5/2023
ERA Chappell & Associates Realty, LLC LaTinja Day  (931)378-0298 tnhomeswithtina@gmail.com 368530 6/2/2025
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Andrea Fenwick 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A (931) 245-8800 sheisrealestate@icloud.com 371494 8/22/2024
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Kurt Finley  (931) 320-4607 kurtfinleyteam@gmail.com 291371 6/2/2025
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty Rachel Fogle 1512 Amblewood Way 904-885-5916 rachel.fogle.realty@gmail.com 375776 3/18/2024
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Joann Garcia 2415 Highway 41A Byp 931-553-1077 joannlgarcia@yahoo.com 308754 8/22/2024
What About That House Real Estate Services Laura Gillespie Hall 211 S Second St 931 3026804 realtor.laurahall@gmail.com 374436 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Melony Gold 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 206-6444 Melohelo78@yahoo.com 350122 4/11/2023
Benchmark Realty LLC Stephen Gore 3357 Ashley Court (214) 274-4386 stephen@stephengore.com 362903 12/5/2023
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Glory Gorham 1820 Business Park Dr. 9316473501 glory.gorham@gmail.com 377400 8/22/2024
Coldwell Banker CMH Veronica Grant 2147 Wilma Rudolph Blvd. 101 629-255-8988 vgrantrealtor@gmail.com 360283 8/22/2024
Haus Realty & Management LLC Jop Hall 2693 Townsend Court (931) 201-9694 inclarksvilletn@gmail.com 354816 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Henry Hart 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 217-6132 hhart97971@yahoo.com 324881 3/18/2024
The Barnes Group Jennifer Hatfield 512 Appleton dr 931-551-0942 jenniferh@barnesgrouptn.com 367678 3/18/2024
Benchmark Realty LLC (Clarksville) Kim Hines 2421 U.S. 41 Alt Bypass 9312816160 kim.hinesrealtor@gmail.com 338467 8/22/2024
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (Riverside) Rob Holleman 111 South Riverside Drive (931) 980-7273 robertdh@bellsouth.net 340411 3/18/2024
What About That House Real Estate Services Brittany Hopkins 211 S Second St Suite 220 931-220-1265 brittanyhopkinsrealtor@gmail.com 365623 12/5/2023
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Amber Horton 1820 Business Park Dr. 9316473501 ahortonrealtor@gmail.com 334999 8/22/2024
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (St. B) Money Iyer 2147 Wilma Rudolph Blvd. 101 931-358-0466 hrsmoni@gmail.com 339782 12/5/2023
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (St. B) Melody Johnson  931-647-3600 melodyjohnson289@yahoo.com 363318 6/2/2025
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Kimberly Kielor 8272A Ripcord Rd Unit A 912-777-9963 kimberlykielor@gmail.com 373688 12/5/2023
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Lakeisha Killebrew 1017 Fillmore Ct 270-820-4329 lakeishakillebrew@gmail.com 363652 3/18/2024
Clarksville.com Realty Hyesun Kim 2421 U.S. 41 Alt Bypass #100 2709870997 hyesun.erin@gmail.com 360113 12/5/2023
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) James Kowall  (931) 320-5084 kowallj01@gmail.com 269600 6/2/2025
Cory Real Estate Services Ronica Lax Felder 123 Ballygar Street Apt. 2 (980) 465-9658 rfelder3@aol.com 363203 3/18/2024
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (St. B) Ronica Lax Felder  (980) 465-9658 rfelder3@aol.com 363203 6/2/2025
Legion Realty LLC Kira Lima 2345 Danbury Dr 774-219-1329 kiramarie.realestate@gmail.com 374681 3/18/2024
Sweet Home Realty and Property Management Robert Main  931-919-9695 rmain.crl@gmail.com 368416 6/2/2025
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Marisol Marquez 2415 Highway 41A Byp 931-553-1077 realtormarisolmarquez@gmail.com 375178 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Michelle Mathews 3840 Aly Sheba Dr (931) 257-1066 michellemathews@kw.com 359586 3/18/2024
CB-Conroy, Marable & Holleman (Riverside) Valerie McCown 111 South Riverside Drive (707) 628-5266 valeriemccown1973@gmail.com 339017 3/18/2024
The Barnes Group Stephanie McKay 755 Gin Hollow rd 908-456-2273 stephaniemckay365@gmail.com 364617 3/18/2024
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Nikita Moore 1658 Horseshoe Cave Dr 931-561-8098 nikita.garner@yahoo.com 373774 3/18/2024
Byers & Harvey, Inc. Raven Morrison 1820 Business Park Dr (210) 765-0897 raven.morrison@outlook.com 347485 4/11/2023



EXP Realty Jimmy Mosby 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 931-561-4292 jmosbyrealtor41@gmail.com 357074 4/11/2023
RENCO Realty Corporation Stephanie Murphy 2862 HWY 41A S, Suite A 931-561-3041 realtorstephw@gmail.com 358708 4/11/2023
Horizon Realty & Management Amanda Nefe 834 Iron Wood Cir. 915-792-1300 anefe@realtracs.com 366840 3/18/2024
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Marcline Nelson 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A (931) 245-8800 marclinenelson16@gmail.com 341278 8/22/2024
ERA Chappell & Associates Realty, LLC Mercy Neysmith 903 Franklin Street (931) 338-0349 mneysmith@realtracs.com 310265 4/11/2023
ReMax Northstar Beverly Noland (931) 624-8214 2nolandb@realtracs.com 253872 12/5/2023
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Marilyn Nunez 1651 Wilma Rudolph Blvd. 931-346-9404 marilyn.nunez@kw.com 368070 4/11/2023
EXP Realty Haley Olivo 3402 Mallory Lane Suite 100 931-218-3955 haleyolivo@gmail.com 367425 4/11/2023
What About That House Real Estate Services Christopher Parr 211 S Second St 931-218-9373 soldbychrisparr@gmail.com 358364 4/11/2023
Barlow4 Realty Ryan Parr 128 N. 2nd St. Suite 203 931-278-0578 rparrrea@gmail.com 333696 4/11/2023
Haus Realty & Management LLC Ryan Parr 1011 Dover Rd 931-278-0578 rparrrea@gmail.com 333696 3/18/2024
Haus Realty & Management LLC Kimberly Petitt 2693 Townsend Court Suite C (931) 980-2435 kimpworks4u@gmail.com 329077 4/11/2023
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Monty Powers 124 Dunbar Cave Rd., Ste A 931-216-3209 powersmcp5@gmail.com 328324 4/11/2023
Reliant Realty ERA Powered Monty Powers  931-216-3209 powersmcp5@gmail.com 328324 6/2/2025
Century 21 Platinum Properties (St. B) Eddie Prowell Jr 2150 Wilma Rudolph Blvd Ste. 1 662-549-3410 prowelleddie@gmail.com 370810 4/11/2023
Legion Realty LLC Raneisha Robey 1456 Cedar Springs Circle 931-338-3915 raneisharobeyrealtor@gmail.com 374506 3/18/2024
Keller Williams Gina Romero 397 Lowline Drive 931-220-5088 ginaromerohomes@gmail.com 374706 12/5/2023
Haus Realty & Management LLC Derrick Russell 1433 Wild Fern Lane 8432713555 derrick.russell18@gmail.com 373037 12/5/2023
EXP Realty Olga Schmal 3401 Mallory Lane Suite 100 931-436-3363 olga.schmal@icloud.com 370301 4/11/2023
Benchmark Realty LLC (Clarksville) Lark Schmitt - Hunt 2421 U.S. 41 Alt Bypass 9312816160 larkforrealestate@gmail.com 377419 8/22/2024
Quirion Realty LLC Kriste Simmons 1500 C Booth Rd (931) 561-1103 kriste@kristesimmons.net 317817 12/5/2023
Weichert, Realtors - Home Pros Kriste Simmons  (931) 561-1103 kriste@kristesimmons.net 317817 6/2/2025
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Beverley Slocum 2395 Loupin Dr. Apt 81B (931) 624-5125 beverleyslocum@kw.com 257882 12/5/2023
eXp Realty, LLC Dannielle Smith 1611 Railton Court Unit D 6157174091 homesbydannie@gmail.com 367333 12/5/2023
eXp Realty, LLC Christian Smith 3401 Mallory Lane 904-352-3977 christian.smith@exprealty.com 347649 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Jessica Snyder 3112 Randle Brothers Ln 931-503-6530 realtorjessicasnyder@gmail.com 367344 3/18/2024

Patty Stafford PattyKStafford@gmail.com 232217 8/22/2024
Keller Williams Realty (St. B) Irene Steele 2271 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 220-2500 lovetnusa@gmail.com 310390 4/11/2023
What About That House Real Estate Services Carla Tanner 1275 West Rd 931-237-2444 carlatanner.realtor@gmail.com 341961 12/5/2023
Recer Home Group-Keller Williams Realty Devon Terwilliger 211 S. Second Street 931-278-1144 devon@recerhomegroup.com 377686 8/22/2024
RENCO Realty Corporation Stephanie Tharp (931) 542-4585 swojnarek@gmail.com 347598 3/18/2024
eXp Realty, LLC Josephine Thompson 1723 Broadripple 254-563-0181 josephine.thompson@exprealty.com 364496 12/5/2023
The Barnes Group Fredrick Tobey 310 Woodruff Rd 719-459-0503 fredricktobey@barnesgrouptn.com 376276 3/18/2024
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Erika Tolefree 2279 D Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 648-8500 erikatolefree@gmail.com 376519 8/22/2024
Legion Realty LLC Abbi Tomme 121 Sawyer Ct 931-368-4100 abbi@myrealtorisabbi.com 321927 3/18/2024
Berkshire Hathaway Home Serv. Berle Travis 2503 Wilma Rudolph Blvd (931) 257-1620 berle.travis@penfedrealty.com 332928 4/11/2023
Keller Williams Realty- Clarksville Business Center Scott Wagenmaker 1788 stone Hill Ct 9312785488 swagenmaker001@gmail.com 369709 12/5/2023
Designer Agents Realty LLC Jasmin Williams 819 PROVIDENCE BLVD (931) 801-2034 designeragentsrealtytn@gmail.com 336545 8/22/2024
Front Porch Realty & Property Management Becky Wright 1017 S Riverside Dr. (850) 849-6573 r.beckywright@gmail.com 353496 4/11/2023


